
 

Chris Kedge (NMAA) 
Assistant Director 
505.923.3276 
chris@nmact.org 
  
Chad Jones (Athletic Director) 
Albuquerque  
Chad.jones@aps.edu 
Expires 2026 
  
Billy Thiebaut (Boys Class 5A) 
Volcano Vista 
thiebaut@aps.edu 
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
Misty Long (Girls Class 5A) 
Carlsbad 
misty_long01@yahoo.com 
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Phillip Jowers (Boys Class 4A) 
Artesia 
pjowers@bulldogs.org 
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
TBD (4A Girls) 
Term Expires:  
 
Tommy Smith (Boys Class A-3A) 
Sandia Prep 
tsmith@sandiaprep.com 
Term Expires: June 2024 
 
Stacy Irwin (Girls Class A-3A) 
Navajo Prep 
sirwin@navajoprep.com 
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
Jose Bravo (NMOA) 
Officials 
jbravo0022@yahoo.com 
Term Expires: June 2024 
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